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KT-200S

奶㠣
KT-200S

360 mm
500 mm

52 mm (恟峣:65)
8’’

11/15 kw
4500 rpm

A2-6
180+20 mm

500 mm
24 m/min
24 m/min
䷁庳
8 T

425 mm
3318x1675x1727 mm

4000 kg

柬䛕

㛧⤎⊇ⷌ䛛⽸  
㛧⤎⊇ⷌ敞⺍  
㢹㜷态⬻⽸ 
⤥栔Ⱑ⯟  
Ḣ廟榓总  
Ḣ廟㛧檿弰怆
Ḣ廟漢䫖 
X 廟堳䧲  
Z 廟堳䧲  
X 廟⿒怆ἴ䧢  
Z 廟⿒怆ἴ䧢  
㺸庳❲⻶
⇧⅞㕟憶
Ⱕ⺎堳䧲
Ἳ✗杉䨴 (敞x⯓x檿)  
㩆⏗㷏憴

KT-20LS

360 mm
750 mm

52 mm (恟峣:65)
8’’

11/15 kw
4500 rpm

A2-6
180+20 mm

750 mm
24 m/min
24 m/min
䷁庳
8 T

675 mm
4070x1705x1844 mm

5000 kg

柬䛕

㛧⤎⊇ⷌ䛛⽸  
㛧⤎⊇ⷌ敞⺍  
㢹㜷态⬻⽸ 
⤥栔Ⱑ⯟  
Ḣ廟榓总  
Ḣ廟㛧檿弰怆
Ḣ廟漢䫖 
X 廟堳䧲  
Z 廟堳䧲  
X 廟⿒怆ἴ䧢  
Z 廟⿒怆ἴ䧢  
㺸庳❲⻶
⇧⅞㕟憶
Ⱕ⺎堳䧲
Ἳ✗杉䨴 (敞x⯓x檿)
㩆⏗㷏憴

奶㠣

KT-20LS

䔉⒨❲拫

KT䳢⇾

KEEP TURNING THE WORLD

KT-200S
KT-20LS


